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199701060000
04481

01/06/1997
10:41:32

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BURCH,
LARRY

199701060000
04611

01/06/1997
11:06:48

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NEWBORN,
RONALD
SCOTT

199701070000
05361

01/07/1997
08:52:59

BANK ONE
ATHENS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JENKINS,
JAMES B

199701090000
08281

01/09/1997
10:57:34

BLAZER
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FOREMAN,
PAUL

199701130000
11841

01/13/1997
09:06:35

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCKNIGHT,
CHARLES B

13 129 Lot#:20
Book:13
Pg:129

199701130000
11921

01/13/1997
09:35:15

AMERICAN
GENERAL FIN
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHEELER,
JERRY

199701130000
12061

01/13/1997
09:56:18

ALAGASCO Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCCORMACK,
KEVIN

10 11 Lot#:2314
Book:10 Pg:11

199701290000
29911

01/29/1997
01:52:14

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GARRISON,
WILLIAM C JR

7 72 Lot#:15 Book:7
Pg:72

199701290000
29931

01/29/1997
01:52:16

ALABAMA
POWER CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SIMMONS,
JOHNNY O
DELL

5 60 Lot#:47 Book:5
Pg:60

199701290000
29961

01/29/1997
01:52:20

ALABAMA
POWER CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LUCAS,
CHESTER

Lot#:14 Blk:5
Desc:THOMAS
ADDITION TO
TOWN OF
ALDRICH

199701290000
29951

01/29/1997
01:52:19

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WEIS,
MICHAEL
CHARLES

5 137 Lot#:20 Book:5
Pg:137

199701290000
29941

01/29/1997
01:52:17

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GUEST,
RICHARD

Sec:03
Twn:22S
Rng:4W Qt:NE
BQt:SE

199702030000
35201

02/03/1997
12:39:48

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CABINISS,
ANTHONY

Sec:22
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:LOT 4
BLK 5
PLANTATION
SOUTH 2ND
SECTOR

199702040000
36041

02/04/1997
08:55:47

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES, KEVIN
WAYNE

199702240000
56831

02/24/1997
08:38:40

ALABAMA
POWER CO
/AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CUSHING,
JERRY C

6 67 Lot#:14 Book:6
Pg:67

199702260000
60191

02/26/1997
11:14:39

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES,
CHARLES A

199702130000
47121

02/13/1997
09:14:32

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FORTENBERR
Y, RANDY



199702270000
61711

02/27/1997
12:36:22

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KYSER,
DARLENE

199702130000
48051

02/13/1997
12:33:08

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MONTGOMER
Y, JOE W

199702180000
50761

02/18/1997
08:55:37

ALABAMA
POWER CO
/AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DERIEUX,
JAMES
ROBERT II

8 51 Lot#:6 Blk:8
Book:8 Pg:51

199703240000
88441

03/24/1997
08:18:40

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILLIAMS,
MICHAEL L

199703240000
89381

03/24/1997
12:32:52

ADVANCED
LOANS INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BUNCH,
JAMES H

199703250000
90081

03/25/1997
09:18:28

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THOMAS,
JAMES R

199703280000
95611

03/28/1997
09:26:37

ALABAMA
POWER CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WATSON,
GEORGE E

Sec:02 Twn:24
Rng:13E Qt:NE
BQt:SW

199703280000
96191

03/28/1997
11:01:14

ADVANCED
LOANS INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ELLYSON,
DONALD E

199704090001
10561

04/09/1997
03:22:54

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DRAKE,
KENNETH P

6 106 Lot#:17 Blk:6
Book:6 Pg:106

199704010000
98491

04/01/1997
08:50:22

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH, JAMES
E JR

199704110001
12701

04/11/1997
10:12:02

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HILL, ROBERT
BRYAN

199704110001
12911

04/11/1997
10:48:04

ALABAMA
CENTRAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

VAUGHT,
THOMAS
ALLAN

199704110001
12881

04/11/1997
10:41:11

CREATIVE
FINANCE LLC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

DAVIS, DOUG


