Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Party Role= Secured party; Index Type= Financing Statements;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199701060000 04481	01/06/1997 10:41:32	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BURCH, LARRY						
199701060000 04611	01/06/1997 11:06:48	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NEWBORN, RONALD SCOTT						
199701070000 05361	01/07/1997 08:52:59	BANK ONE ATHENS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JENKINS, JAMES B						
199701090000 08281	01/09/1997 10:57:34	BLAZER FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FOREMAN, PAUL						
199701130000 11841	01/13/1997 09:06:35	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCKNIGHT, CHARLES B			13	129		Lot#:20 Book:13 Pg:129
199701130000 11921	01/13/1997 09:35:15	AMERICAN GENERAL FIN INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHEELER, JERRY						· ·
199701130000 12061	01/13/1997 09:56:18	ALAGASCO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCCORMACK, KEVIN			10	11		Lot#:2314 Book:10 Pg:11
199701290000 29911	01/29/1997 01:52:14	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GARRISON, WILLIAM C JR			7	72		Lot#:15 Book:7 Pg:72
199701290000 29931	01/29/1997 01:52:16	ALABAMA POWER CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SIMMONS, JOHNNY O DELL			5	60		Lot#:47 Book:5 Pg:60
199701290000 29961	01/29/1997 01:52:20	ALABAMA POWER CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LUCAS, CHESTER						Lot#:14 Blk:5 Desc:THOMAS ADDITION TO TOWN OF ALDRICH
199701290000 29951	01/29/1997 01:52:19	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WEIS, MICHAEL CHARLES			5	137		Lot#:20 Book:5 Pg:137
199701290000 29941	01/29/1997 01:52:17	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GUEST, RICHARD						Sec:03 Twn:22S Rng:4W Qt:NE BQt:SE
199702030000 35201	02/03/1997 12:39:48	ALABAMA GAS CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CABINISS, ANTHONY						Sec:22 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:LOT 4 BLK 5 PLANTATION SOUTH 2ND SECTOR
199702040000 36041	02/04/1997 08:55:47	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, KEVIN WAYNE						
199702240000 56831	02/24/1997 08:38:40	ALABAMA POWER CO /AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CUSHING, JERRY C			6	67		Lot#:14 Book:6 Pg:67
199702260000 60191	02/26/1997 11:14:39	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, CHARLES A						
199702130000 47121	02/13/1997 09:14:32	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FORTENBERR Y, RANDY						

199702270000 61711	02/27/1997 12:36:22	AVCO FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KYSER, DARLENE				
199702130000 48051	02/13/1997 12:33:08	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MONTGOMER Y, JOE W				
199702180000 50761	02/18/1997 08:55:37	ALABAMA POWER CO /AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DERIEUX, JAMES ROBERT II		8	51	Lot#:6 Blk:8 Book:8 Pg:51
199703240000 88441	03/24/1997 08:18:40	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILLIAMS, MICHAEL L				
199703240000 89381	03/24/1997 12:32:52	ADVANCED LOANS INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BUNCH, JAMES H				
199703250000 90081	03/25/1997 09:18:28	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THOMAS, JAMES R				
199703280000 95611	03/28/1997 09:26:37	ALABAMA POWER CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WATSON, GEORGE E				Sec:02 Twn:24 Rng:13E Qt:NE BQt:SW
199703280000 96191	03/28/1997 11:01:14	ADVANCED LOANS INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ELLYSON, DONALD E				
199704090001 10561	04/09/1997 03:22:54	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DRAKE, KENNETH P		6	106	Lot#:17 Blk:6 Book:6 Pg:106
199704010000 98491	04/01/1997 08:50:22	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, JAMES E JR				
199704110001 12701	04/11/1997 10:12:02	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HILL, ROBERT BRYAN				
199704110001 12911	04/11/1997 10:48:04	ALABAMA CENTRAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	VAUGHT, THOMAS ALLAN				
199704110001 12881	04/11/1997 10:41:11	CREATIVE FINANCE LLC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	DAVIS, DOUG				